
SCoT des Vosges Centrales

Evolution globale de la population en 1999

dû au solde naturel

dû au solde migratoire

+1,5 % et moins

de +0,75 % à +1,5%

de 0 à +0,75 %

de -0 à -0,75 %

de -0,75 % à -1,5%

-1,5 % et plus

Evolution annuelle

 moyenne

de la population

100
1 000

5 000
10 000

50 000

25 000

Nombre

d'habitants

Source : RGP-INSEE 1999


